B04900_03_E00_00  12.10.2020  HBM: public
Connector plug
Maximum capacity 50 kg, 100 kg M6
Maximum capacity 200 kg M8
Dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.03937 inches)
1-KAB175
PW37P…
“Hygienic design” single-point

Black Excitation voltage (-)
Green Sense lead (+)
Gray Sense lead (-)
B04900_03_E00_00  12.10.2020  HBM: publicHBM 4
Accessories
Connection cable
Connection cable with M12 F male connector, 8-pin, stainless steel IP68/IP69K, hygiene design, 3 m long 1-KAB175-3-1
Connection cable with M12 F male connector, 8-pin, stainless steel IP68/IP69K, hygiene design, 6 m long 1-KAB175-6-1
Connection cable with M12 F male connector, 8-pin, stainless steel IP68/IP69K, hygiene design, 12 m long 1-KAB175-12-1
Spare part
1 set of replacement seals, consisting of 2 seals (EPDM), ordering no. E-9278.0014
Product numbers (overview)
Type PW37P
Accuracy class C3-MR (OIML)
Maximum capacity Ordering number
50�kg 1-PW37PC3/50KG-1
100�kg 1-PW37PC3/100KG-1
200�kg 1-PW37PC3/200KG-1
Type PW37PY
50�kg 1-PW37PY/50KG-1
100�kg 1-PW37PY/100KG-1
200�kg 1-PW37PY/200KG-1
measure and predict with confidence
Hottinger Brüel & Kjaer GmbH
Im Tiefen See 45 ⋅ 64293 Darmstadt ⋅ Germany
Tel. +49 6151 803‐0 ⋅ Fax  +49 6151 803‐9100